

ITEM NO.15

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2417/2010

A. SRINIVASULU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 2443/2010

CrI.A. No. 2444/2010

CrI.A. No. 16/2011

Date : 17/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Kaushik Mishra,adv.
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohtagi ,Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana ,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Asit Tiwari,adv.
Mr.B.V.Balram Das,adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the appellant has stated that she has already
filed the additional documents in part only. She seeks and is given
six weeks time as last chance to file the remaining part. The other
side shall also be at liberty to file the additional documents
within the period provided above.

Signature Not Verified

List again on 19.09.2014.

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2014.07.19
11:38:45 IST
Reason:

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB