

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2417/2010

A. SRINIVASULU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 2443/2010

Crl.A. No. 2444/2010

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and appln.(s) for bail and)

Crl.A. No. 16/2011

Date : 10/04/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Ranjeeta Rohtagi,Adv.

Ms. Shiva,Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 28.4.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar